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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

11
12
17
18
28

29
31

157
158

159
160
161
165
167

169
301
310
312

317
318
322
334
341

370
371
372
413

420
422
433
434
435

436
470
471
472

500
523
535
610
611

612
632

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

462
1512
1055
2820
204

474
366

1567
793

406
1020
2949
220

1190

253
309
491
447

438
264

1764
2105
376

978
777
872
893

1692
333
283
569

1202

497
325
438
424

280
139
275
851
658

432
265

Skeins

0.2
0.7
0.5
1.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.7
0.4

0.2
0.5
1.3
0.1
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.9
0.2

0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.8
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

640
645
680
726
729

734
775
783
793

794
798
799
800
801

809
813
823
833

834
844
869
898
924

926
930
931
932

934
935
976

3011
3012

3021
3022
3031
3046

3051
3371
3747
3750
3752

3755
3768

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

207
319

2033
180

1717

1058
178
384
223

1040
231
699
522
476

348
1047
413

1695

2392
456

1087
232
262

390
1874
1695
1064

740
284
412
677
382

371
207
261
605

318
1154
573
364
895

866
1702

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.9
0.1
0.8

0.5
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.8

1.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.8
0.8
0.5

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.8
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3781
3799
3821
3822
3826

3828
3829
3838
3839

3840
3841
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

503
934

1098
541
194

1271
196
309
211

1155
699
736

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.1

0.6
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.3
0.4


